Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/16/2022 8:26:41 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,195,641.00
$1,000.00
$6,872,290.00
$172,211.94
$28,241,142.94

$15,446,070.28
$4,201,686.00
$3,470,203.00
$2,318,095.00
$1,493,245.00
$3,595,000.00
$0.00
$1,302,219.00
$31,826,518.28

$94,342.72
$480,101.95
($385,759.23)

($3,971,134.57)
$23,885,188.74
$19,914,054.17

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$7,227,191.18
$120.00
$3,278,281.29
$40,841.32
$10,546,433.79

$5,031,610.17
$1,328,683.41
$965,470.53
$729,819.09
$423,864.36
$6,415.00
$0.00
$364,880.25
$8,850,742.81

$75,472.27
$218,962.28
($143,490.01)

$1,552,200.97
$23,885,188.74
$25,437,389.71

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($13,968,449.82)

($880.00)

($3,594,008.71)

($131,370.62)

($17,694,709.15)

$10,414,460.11

$2,873,002.59
$2,504,732.47
$1,588,275.91
$1,069,380.64
$3,588,585.00
$0.00
$937,338.75

$22,975,775.47

($18,870.45)
$261,139.67
$242,269.22

$5,523,335.54
$0.00
$5,523,335.54

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$2,030.10
$6,219,458.29
$1,337,676.37
$66,010.00
$7,625,174.76

$4,193,324.29
$688,714.03
$276,988.19
$1,581,386.72
$429,559.40
$20,000.00
$0.00
$390,477.47
$7,580,450.10

$584,136.72
$96,533.77
$487,602.95

$532,327.61
$2,328,823.76
$2,861,151.37

Actual

$0.00
$1,772,463.97
$410,338.26
$28,623.12
$2,211,425.35

$979,828.65
$157,982.18
$72,518.08
$686,426.26
$127,340.86
$0.00

$0.00
$97,445.29
$2,121,541.32

$626,973.73
$462,813.52
$164,160.21

$254,044.24
$2,328,823.76
$2,582,868.00

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,030.10)
($4,446,994.32)
($927,338.11)
($37,386.88)
($5,413,749.41)

$3,213,495.64
$530,731.85
$204,470.11
$894,960.46
$302,218.54
$20,000.00
$0.00
$293,032.18
$5,458,908.78

$42,837.01
($366,279.75)
($323,442.74)

($278,283.37)
$0.00
($278,283.37)
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